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PLAINFIELD KIDZ 1 MILE RUN

Overall Finish List

September 27, 2009
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Race held in Plainfield, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Place

Name

Trevor Stumpe
Daniel Gibson
Justin Yeager
Nick Followell
Vivian Marquez
Zachary Boyda

Rj Sodt

Sarah Holmes
Matthew Schofield
Ian Aslam

Zach Salb

Zoe Collins
Carter Kohler
Frank Ruane
Emily Barbosa
Alexis Grigg
Justin Ayres
Gloria Korpas
Brittany Boyd
Casey Fisher
Jack Kroll

Jacob Helmold
Anthony Orszulak
Dylan Brady
Walker Wells
Robert Ross
Gabrielle Barajas
Austin O'Malley
Jacob Smolen
John Smolen
Madison Carlson
Greta Carlberg
Benjamin Buzzell
Chase Barajas
Isabelle Dutka
Matthew Richmond
Josie Bond
Natalie Meyer
Zachary Bargas
Nathan Orszulak
Phoenix Fanter
Claire Kolb

Christopher O'Donnell

Rachael Lau
Christian Heino
Andrew Ross
Connor Lichamer
Colin Heino

Alec Rich

Aidan Kolb

A.j. Auriemma
Hannah Ruane
Kailyn O'Donnell
Taylor O'Malley
Jackson Cobb
Bryn Waligorski
Luka Strepacki
Jake Rock

Cole Cheninko
Alex Kearns
Andrea Nagy
Aspen Kienzynski
Ryan Carlson
Danielle Culotta
Katie Kearney
Emili Mikolajczyk
Luke Janek
Nathan Mole
Connor Sutton

City
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Romeoville 1IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Shorewood IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield 1IL
Aurora IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Naperville IL
Shorewood IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Naperville IL
New Lenox IL
Naperville IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Naperville IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
New Lenox IL
Joliet IL
Plainfield IL
Lisle IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Naperville 1IL
Downers Grove
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Naperville IL
Shorewood IL
Joliet IL
Naperville IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Naperville IL
Naperville IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Naperville IL
Romeoville IL
Montgomery IL

IL

Bib No Age
1221 12
1291 11
1241 11
1144 12
1315 12
1114 10
1219 11
1156 11
1213 9
1314 10
1306 11
1125 6
1170 10
1287 09
1296 05
1149 10
1294 09
1309 12
1322 11
1142 12
1317 09
1154 12
1197 10
1318 11
1235 11
1209 9
1106 10
1312 10
1217 11
1218 8
1122 9
1121 10
1116 9
1105 6
1135 9
1299 09
1290 06
1182 11
1107 8
1198 9
1140 6
1173 9
1191 0
1178 11
1151 8
1208 7
1180 9
1152 8
1205 10
1172 7
1103 11
1288 08
1194 0
1313 07
1320 10
1232 11
1220 5
1207 6
1304 07
1167 9
1187 13
1168 8
1123 11
1128 8
1166 8
1183 10
1160 7
1185 6
1222 9
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Group

12-99
11-11
11-11
12-99
12-99
10-10
11-11
11-11
9- 9
10-10
11-11
1- 6
10-10
9- 9
1- 6
10-10
9- 9
12-99
11-11
12-99
9- 9
12-99
10-10
11-11
11-11
9- 9
10-10
10-10
11-11
8- 8
9- 9
10-10
9- 9
1- 6
9- 9
9- 9
1- 6
11-11
8- 8
9- 9
1- 6
9- 9
0- 0
11-11
8- 8
7= 1
9- 9
8- 8
10-10
7= 1
11-11
8- 8
0- 0
7= 7
10-10
11-11
1- 6
1- 6
7= 7
9- 9
12-99
8- 8
11-11
8- 8
8- 8
10-10
7= 7
1- 6
9- 9
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PLAINFIELD KIDZ 1 MILE RUN

Age Group Results

September 27, 2009

Race held in Plainfield, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Men:0-01-67-78-89-910-10 11-11 12-99

Place Name
1 Kailyn O'Donnell
Top
Place Name
1 Zoe Collins
2 Emily Barbosa
3 Josie Bond
4 Phoenix Fanter
5 Alyssa Grigg
6 Bridget McNeill
7 Sara Schofield
8 Ashley Topolski
9 Alexis Pullos
10 Julia Drobick
11 Allison Kroll
12 Marissa Richmond
13 Nolan Heino
14 Elizabeth Barbosa
15 Kylie Johnson
16 Addison Grigg
17 Kelly Janek
18 Grace Beckhardt
19 Addison Fanter
20 Genevieve Dutka
21 Claire O'Donnell
22 Wrigley Fanter
23 Ava Touloumis
24 Briella Kohler
25 Emilee Elliott
26 Brooke Cornell
Top
Place Name
1 Taylor O'Malley
2 Madison Wrobleski
3 Ivii Mikolajczyk
4 Sydney Cangilla
5 Macy Sutton
6 Alisia Hernandez
7 Emmie Kulak
8 Andrea Barboso
Top
Place Name
1 Hannah Ruane
2 Danielle Culotta

Girls - No Age Given

City Bib No Age

Plainfield IL 1194 0
Girls 6 and under

City Bib No Age

Plainfield IL 1125 6
Aurora IL 1296 05
Lisle IL 1290 06
Plainfield 1IL 1140 6
Plainfield IL 1150 6
Plainfield IL 1181 6
Shorewood IL 1214 6
Plainfield IL 1227 6
Plainfield IL 1201 6
Plainfield 1IL 1131 5
Plainfield IL 1174 6
Plainfield IL 1206 6
Plainfield 1IL 1153 5
Aurora IL 1295 05
Plainfield IL 1162 6
Plainfield IL 1148 4
Naperville 1IL 1159 6
Naperville IL 1305 06
Plainfield IL 1139 3
Joliet IL 1133 6
Plainfield IL 1192 5
Plainfield 1IL 1141 4
Plainfield IL 1228 5
Plainfield IL 1316 06
Plainfield IL 1137 6
Plainfield IL 1126 6
Girls 7 years old

City Bib No Age

Naperville IL 1313 07
Plainfield IL 1240 7
Plainfield IL 1184 7
Plainfield 1IL 1119 7
Montgomery IL 1223 7
Plainfield 1IL 1155 7
Plainfield IL 1177 7
Aurora IL 1297 07
Girls 8 years old

City Bib No Age

Plainfield 1IL 1288 08
Plainfield 1IL 1128 8

Overall Time
53 8:53.3
Overall Time
12 7:28.7
15 7:43.6
37 8:22.1
41 8:30.5
71 9:17.2
77 9:20.2
81 9:25.7
99 10:10.5
100 10:12.8
101 10:13.9
112 10:32.3
115 10:34.5
116 10:35.3
118 10:40.1
121 10:46.6
140 11:59.2
141 11:59.8
142 12:00.2
146 12:19.1
149 12:23.5
151 12:25.0
156 13:20.1
158 13:28.8
164 14:39.8
165 14:40.2
166 14:42.3
Overall Time
54 8:55.7
79 9:24.1
86 9:36.8
87 9:37.4
88 9:41.2
89 9:41.7
109 10:29.4
159 13:29.2
Overall Time
52 8:52.4
64 9:10.5
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Katie Kearney
Elle Carcione
Hailey Fosco
Caitlin Barnhardt
Kalle Touloumis
Bailey Wooldridge
Rebecca Garner

Name

Madison Carlson
Isabelle Dutka
Claire Kolb
Nicole Loquercio
Kayla Beitler
Claressa Kohler
Danielle Elliott
Gabriela Barber
Jessica Janek
Gina Followell
Abbie Kulak
Jessica McNeill
Emma Bales
Ava Wendel

Emily Molnar
Madison Vasper
Emma Schreiner

Name

Alexis Grigg
Gabrielle Barajas
Greta Carlberg
Emili Mikolajczyk
Natalie Swanson
Lindsay Loquercio
Emily Carpino
Briana Kienzynski
Katherine Tellez
Rose Cheninko

Name

Sarah Holmes
Brittany Boyd
Natalie Meyer
Rachael Lau

Bryn Waligorski
Arielle Dauber
Mallory Jernigan
Danielle Harness
Kaila Jones
Emily Whitten
Elaine Waite

Name

Vivian Marquez
Gloria Korpas
Casey Fisher
Andrea Nagy
Bradi O'Rourke
Ashlee Errthum
Julie Dugo
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Plainfield IL 1166 8
Plainfield IL 1120 8
Plainfield IL 1146 8
Plainfield 1IL 1108 8
Plainfield IL 1229 8
Plainfield IL 1239 8
Plainfield 1IL 1301 08
Girls 9 years old

City Bib No Age

Naperville 1IL 1122 9
Joliet IL 1135 9
Plainfield IL 1173 9
Yorkville IL 1310 09
Aurora IL 1112 9
Plainfield 1IL 1171 9
Plainfield 1IL 1136 9
Aurora IL 1298 09
Naperville 1IL 1158 9
Romeoville IL 1143 9
Plainfield IL 1176 9
Plainfield IL 1307 09
Joliet IL 1104 9
Joliet 1IL 1236 9
Romeoville IL 1186 9
Joliet 1IL 1321 09
Joliet 1IL 1215 9

Girls 10 years old

City
Plainfield
New Lenox
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Yorkville
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL

Bib No

1149
1106
1121
1183
1224
1311
1124
1169
1225
1303

Age
10

Girls 11 years old

City
Plainfield
Shorewood
Plainfield
Plainfield
Joliet 1IL
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

Bib No

1156
1322
1182
1178
1232
1130
1161
1286
1164
1289
1231

Girls 12 years old

City
Plainfield
Naperville
Plainfield
Naperville
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL

Bib No

1315
1309
1142
1187
1195
1292
1132

Age
12
12
12
13
12
12
51

65
107
130
137
143
147
155

Overall

Overall

5
18
20
61
74

133
167

1
1
1
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Name

Christopher O'Donnell

Jack Fortuna
Dominic Culotta

Name

Chase Barajas
Luka Strepacki
Jake Rock
Nathan Mole
Luke Baugh
Logan Baugh
Thomas Garner
Jude Rotkis
Nathan Younce
Ashton Waltzek
Conner O'Donnell

Name

Andrew Ross
Aidan Kolb
Cole Cheninko
Luke Janek
Jake Anderson
Luke Elwart
Henry Yowell
James Buck
David James Ochoa
Zack Tellez

Name

John Smolen
Zachary Bargas
Christian Heino
Colin Heino

Aspen Kienzynski
Justin Lentz
Connor Wells
Sheldon Crowder
Ben Wielgos

Jake Kastelic
Christopher Hudetz
Vince Charles Ochoa
Logan Younce

Name

Matthew Schofield
Frank Ruane
Justin Ayres
Jack Kroll
Robert Ross
Benjamin Buzzell
Matthew Richmond
Nathan Orszulak
Connor Lichamer
Alex Kearns
Connor Sutton
Cole Krstinich
Banaw Loftus
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Boys - No Age Given

City Bib No Age Overall Time
Plainfield IL 1191 0 43 8:41.1
Plainfield 1IL 1145 0 113 10:32.7
Plainfield 1IL 1129 0 124 10:58.4

Boys 6 and under

City Bib No Age Overall Time
New Lenox IL 1105 6 34 8:17.1
Naperville 1IL 1220 5 57 9:01.5
Plainfield IL 1207 6 58 9:02.2
Romeoville IL 1185 6 68 9:15.3
Plainfield IL 1111 6 82 9:26.3
Plainfield IL 1110 6 96 10:01.4
Plainfield 1IL 1302 06 125 11:02.3
Plainfield 1IL 1210 5 136 11:33.6
Naperville IL 1243 6 145 12:18.7
Naperville 1IL 1233 5 150 12:24.1
Plainfield IL 1193 3 152 12:38.2

Boys 7 years old

City Bib No Age Overall Time
Naperville IL 1208 7 46 8:45.9
Plainfield 1IL 1172 7 50 8:50.4
Plainfield IL 1304 07 59 9:02.9
Naperville IL 1160 7 67 9:14.6
Naperville IL 1101 7 78 9:23.6
Plainfield IL 1138 7 85 9:30.0
Joliet 1IL 1244 7 108 10:29.0
Plainfield IL 1300 07 123 10:56.9
Plainfield 1IL 1189 7 132 11:20.0
Plainfield IL 1226 7 135 11:22.6

Boys 8 years old

City Bib No Age Overall Time
Plainfield IL 1218 8 30 8:07.8
Plainfield IL 1107 8 39 8:25.3
Plainfield IL 1151 8 45 8:44.3
Plainfield IL 1152 8 48 8:48.0
Plainfield IL 1168 8 62 9:05.2
Plainfield IL 1179 8 72 9:17.8
Plainfield IL 1234 8 73 9:18.3
Joliet IL 1127 8 76 9:19.8
Plainfield IL 1237 8 92 9:53.0
Naperville IL 1165 8 95 9:57.8
Plainfield IL 1157 8 98 10:06.2
Plainfield 1IL 1190 8 102 10:14.6
Naperville IL 1242 8 144 12:12.9

Boys 9 years old

City Bib No Age Overall Time
Shorewood IL 1213 9 9 7:27.5
Plainfield IL 1287 09 14 7:40.3
Plainfield IL 1294 09 17 7:49.5
Plainfield IL 1317 09 21 7:51.4
Naperville 1IL 1209 9 26 8:02.4
Plainfield IL 1116 9 33 8:16.7
Plainfield 1IL 1299 09 36 8:19.2
Plainfield IL 1198 9 40 8:29.9
Downers Grove IL 1180 9 47 8:46.9
Naperville 1IL 1167 9 60 9:03.6
Montgomery IL 1222 9 69 9:15.8
Plainfield IL 1175 9 80 9:24.6
Plainfield IL 1293 09 91 9:49.7
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Patrick Phannenstill
Bryant Baugh
Benjamin Aronstein
Ethan Scrima

Name

Zachary Boyda
Ian Aslam

Carter Kohler
Anthony Orszulak
Austin O'Malley
Alec Rich
Jackson Cobb

Jeffrey J. Remlinger Jr

Name

Daniel Gibson
Justin Yeager
Rj Sodt

Zach Salb
Dylan Brady
Walker Wells
Jacob Smolen
A.j. Auriemma
Ryan Carlson
Andrew Hilles
Griffin Dutka

Name

Trevor Stumpe
Nick Followell
Jacob Helmold
Sebastian Carcione
Pat MacZke

Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield

IL
IL
IL
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1199
1109
1102
1216

O Y O O

Boys 10 years old

City
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Naperville
Plainfield
Shorewood
Plainfield

IL
IL

IL

IL

IL
IL

Bib No

1114
1314
1170
1197
1312
1205
1320
1204

Age
10

Boys 11 years old

City
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Joliet IL

IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

Bib No

1291
1241
1219
1306
1318
1235
1217
1103
1123
1319
1134

Age
11

Boys 12 years old

City
Plainfield
Romeoville
Plainfield
Plainfield

IL
IL
IL
IL

Downers Grove

Bib No

1221
1144
1154
1324
1308

Age
12
12
12
12
12

111
131
148
157

Overall

Overall

1

4
22
103
114

10:31.
11:13.
12:22.
13:23.
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Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Natalie Swanson
Alyssa Grigg
Justin Lentz
Connor Wells
Bradi O'Rourke
Andrew Hilles
Sheldon Crowder
Bridget McNeill
Jake Anderson
Madison Wrobleski
Cole Krstinich
Sara Schofield
Luke Baugh
Nicole Loquercio
Lindsay Loquercio
Luke Elwart

Ivii Mikolajczyk
Sydney Cangilla
Macy Sutton
Alisia Hernandez

Jeffrey J. Remlinger Jr

Banaw Loftus

Ben Wielgos

Kayla Beitler
Emily Carpino

Jake Kastelic
Logan Baugh
Claressa Kohler
Christopher Hudetz
Ashley Topolski
Alexis Pullos

Name
Julia Drobick

Vince Charles Ochoa

Sebastian Carcione
Briana Kienzynski
Arielle Dauber
Mallory Jernigan
Elle Carcione
Henry Yowell

Emmie Kulak
Danielle Elliott

Patrick Phannenstill

Allison Kroll
Jack Fortuna

Pat MacZke
Marissa Richmond
Nolan Heino
Griffin Dutka
Elizabeth Barbosa
Gabriela Barber
Katherine Tellez
Kylie Johnson
Jessica Janek
James Buck
Dominic Culotta
Thomas Garner
Gina Followell
Rose Cheninko
Danielle Harness
Kaila Jones
Hailey Fosco
Bryant Baugh
David James Ochoa
Ashlee Errthum
Emily Whitten
Zack Tellez

Jude Rotkis
Caitlin Barnhardt
Abbie Kulak
Jessica McNeill
Addison Grigg
Kelly Janek

Grace Beckhardt
Kalle Touloumis
Logan Younce
Nathan Younce
Addison Fanter
Bailey Wooldridge
Benjamin Aronstein
Genevieve Dutka
Ashton Waltzek
Claire O'Donnell
Conner O'Donnell

Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Joliet IL

Plainfield 1IL
Naperville IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Shorewood IL
Plainfield 1IL
Yorkville IL
Yorkville IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Montgomery IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Aurora IL

Plainfield 1IL
Naperville IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
City

Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Joliet IL

Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Downers Grove
Plainfield 1IL
Plainfield 1IL
Joliet IL

Aurora IL
Aurora IL
Plainfield
Plainfield
Naperville
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Romeoville
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Naperville
Naperville
Plainfield
Naperville
Naperville
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Joliet IL
Naperville
Plainfield
Plainfield

IL

IL
IL

IL
IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL
IL

IL
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1224
1150
1179
1234
1195
1319
1127
1181
1101
1240
1175
1214
1111
1310
1311
1138
1184
1119
1223
1155
1204
1293
1237
1112
1124
1165
1110
1171
1157
1227
1201

Bib No Age

1131
1190
1324
1169
1130
1161
1120
1244
1177
1136
1199
1174
1145
1308
1206
1153
1134
1295
1298
1225
1162
1158
1300
1129
1302
1143
1303
1286
1164
1146
1109
1189
1292
1289
1226
1210
1108
1176
1307
1148
1159
1305
1229
1242
1243
1139
1239
1102
1133
1233
1192
1193
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10-10
1- 6
8- 8
8- 8

12-99

11-11
8- 8
1- 6
7= 7
7= 7
9- 9
1- 6
1- 6
9- 9

10-10
7= 7
7= 7
7= 7
7= 7
7= 7

10-10
9- 9
8- 8
9- 9

10-10
8- 8
1- 6
9- 9
8- 8
1- 6
1- 6

Group
1- 6
8- 8

12-99

10-10

11-11

11-11
8- 8
7= 7
7= 7
9- 9
9- 9
1- 6
0- 0

12-99
1- 6
1- 6

11-11
1- 6
9- 9

10-10
1- 6
9- 9
7= 7
0- 0
1- 6
9- 9

10-10

11-11

11-11
8- 8
9- 9
7= 7

12-99

11-11
7= 7
1- 6
8- 8
9- 9
9- 9
1- 6
1- 6
1- 6
8- 8
8- 8
1- 6
1- 6
8- 8
9- 9
1- 6
1- 6
1- 6
1- 6
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153 Emma Bales Joliet IL 1104 9 13 F 9-9 12:52.8
154 Elaine Waite Plainfield IL 1231 11 11 F 11-11 13:05.6
155 Rebecca Garner Plainfield 1IL 1301 08 9 F 8- 8 13:09.6
156 Wrigley Fanter Plainfield 1IL 1141 4 22 F 1- 6 13:20.1
157 Ethan Scrima Plainfield IL 1216 9 17 M 9- 9 13:23.2
158 Ava Touloumis Plainfield IL 1228 5 23 F 1- 6 13:28.8
159 Andrea Barboso Aurora IL 1297 07 8 F T7-17 13:29.2
160 Ava Wendel Joliet IL 1236 9 14 F 9-9 14:32.6
161 Emily Molnar Romeoville IL 1186 9 15 F 9-9 14:33.4
162 Madison Vasper Joliet IL 1321 09 16 F 9- 9 14:38.3
163 Emma Schreiner Joliet IL 1215 9 17 F 9- 9 14:38.9
164 Briella Kohler Plainfield 1IL 1316 06 24 F 1- 6 14:39.8
165 Emilee Elliott Plainfield 1IL 1137 6 25 F 1- 6 14:40.2
166 Brooke Cornell Plainfield 1IL 1126 6 26 F 1- 6 14:42.3
167 Julie Dugo Plainfield 1IL 1132 51 7 F 12-99 14:42.4
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